Zoznam doslych faktuir za obdobie

01.07.15-31.08.15

C.fakt. Dodavatel

Datum :
Strana:

Celk.cena

1500129 26 34152199 Bidvest Slovakia
1500130 32 00169048 COOP Jednota
1500131 26 34152199 Bidvest Slovakia

01.07.2015 07.07.2015 s Y D
01.07.2015 14.07.2015 s Y D
01.07.2015 14.07.2015 s Y D

115165888
5050348
115169739

18.09.2015
1

Cen.odch.

0,00

0,00

0,00

Celkom



